Approved Transportation Company Registration

As an Approved Transportation Company, I agree to the following:

- I agree to ensure that Stone Brewing World Bistro & Gardens has been contacted at least three business days in advance by my customers to obtain permission for a visit. I also agree to notify Stone of any change in arrival time or plans.
- If my customer has not obtained and submitted the Stone World Bistro & Gardens Limousine
 & Bus Policies/Group Transportation Registration form, I will furnish them with a copy.
- I agree that, when visiting multiple breweries, Stone Brewing Co. facilities are designated as an early stop on the itinerary.
- I agree to prohibit the consumption of hard liquor en route and encourage responsible enjoyment of beer and/or wine during a visit to Stone Brewing Co. facilities.
- I agree on a best effort basis to ensure that the customers I bring to Stone Brewing Co.
 facilities are neither obviously intoxicated nor disruptive.
- I agree to take action to correct any customer related problem that is brought to my attention by Stone Brewing Co. personnel, including removal from the premises.
- I agree to provide a copy of this agreement of all my drivers.
- I agree to maintain all licenses in accordance with California PUC Code 5384.1.

Transportation Company Name: A Plus Limos aka A Plus Limousine Services Inc

Company Address: Operations: 7222 Opportunity Rd. San Diego, Ca 92111 Mailing Address: 7176 Hyatt St San Diego, CA 92111 TCP#: 12740 Carrier ID: PSG0012740	
Company Contact: Ramon Bazaldua, Owner/Manager 619-888-9946 Michael Puente, Marketing 858-539-5266	
Email: info@apluslimos.com	Phone Number: Main 858-650-0557
Signature and Title Prasidan	
Printed Name Ramon Bazuldus	Date 2 ((S
Please mail or fax completed form to host@stonebrewing.com A confirmation will be sent via email after verification with the CPUC.	